Route ID: 026X Run Description: TO KARR HS - EB--RTE 1

RunID: 064.801 Assign  Assign
Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
06:15 AM 13101 CARRERE CT,70129 0 0
06:26 AM CURRAN RD & GANNON RD 1 1
06:29 AM  WALES ST & VINCENT RD 0 1
06:31 AM  CURRAN RD & STONEWOOD ST 2 3
06:32AM  CURRAN RD & BUFFALO RD 7 10
06:38 AM  KINGSWOOD DR & RIDGEFIELD DR 3 13
06:42 AM  PARLANGE CT & W RENAISSANCE CT 2 15
06:46 AM  BULLARD AVE & W BARRINGTON DR 1 16
06:51 AM 12330 1-10 SERVICE RD 0 16
06:58 AM BULLARD AVE & MORRISON RD 3 19
07:02AM CURRAN BLVD & BERG RD 5 24
07:04 AM CURRAN BLVD & LUCERNE ST 1 25
07:07 AM ROGER DR & WRIGHT RD 2 27
07:15 AM READ BLVD & E ROCKTON CIR 4 31
07:18 AM CURRAN BLVD & READ BLVD 4 35
07:19 AM  HAYNE BLVD & READ BLVD 0 35
07:22 AM  DINKINS ST & VANDERKLOOT AVE 1 36
07:25 AM  BUNDY RD & MIDDLEBORO RD 6 42
08:15AM SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0

13101 CARRERE CT,70129 0

08:41 AM

ANIAN IS A~



Route ID: 026X

Run Description: FROM KARR HS - EB--RTE 1

RuniD: 064.901

Assign

Assign

Stop Load Run Load

Stop Time Description
03:44 PM  Deadhead - 13101 CARRERE CT ,70129 0 0
03:44PM 13101 CARRERE CT,70129 0 0
04:10 PM SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0 42
04:31 PM BUNDY RD & MIDDLEBORO RD 6 36
04:32 PM  DINKINS ST & VANDERKLOOT AVE 1 35
04:34 PM  HAYNE BLVD & READ BLVD 0 35
04:35PM CURRAN BLVD & READ BLVD 4 31
04:36 PM READ BLVD & E ROCKTON CIR 4 27
04:40 PM ROGER DR & WRIGHT RD 2 25
04:42PM CURRAN BLVD & LUCERNE ST 1 24
04:43PM CURRANBLVD & BERGRD 5 19
04:45 PM  BULLARD AVE & MORRISON RD 3 16
04:46 PM BULLARD AVE & W BARRINGTON DR 1 15
04:53 PM 12330 I-10 SERVICE RD 0 15
04:58 PM PARLANGE CT & W RENAISSANCE CT 2 13
05:04 PM  KINGSWOOD DR & RIDGEFIELD DR 3 10
05:09PM CURRAN RD & GANNON RD 1 S
05:12PM  WALES ST & VINCENT RD 0 9
05:13PM  CURRAN RD & STONEWOOD ST 2 7
05:13PM CURRAN RD & BUFFALO RD 7 0
0 0

05:22 PM

P N N . Y.

13101 CARRERE CT ,70129

Dana



Route ID: 028X

FIrST@ dLUACnt

Run Description: TO KARR HS - EB--RTE 2

RuniD: 064.802 Assign  Assign
stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
06:25 AM 13101 CARRERE CT ,70129 0 0
07:00 AM CONGRESS DR & MADRID ST 1 1
07:05 AM MIRABEAU AVE & PRESS DR 2 3
07:10 AM  FRANKLIN AVE & VERBENA ST 3 6
07:14 AM  FRANKLIN AVE , 70117 & N ROCHEBLAVE ST 3 9
07:18 AM  SPAIN ST & N JOHNSON ST 3 12
07:21 AM N CLAIBORNE AVE ,70117 & FRANKLIN AVE ,7011 1 13
07:25 AM MARAIS ST & ST ROCH AVE 0 13
08:00 AM SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0 ]
08:26 AM 13101 CARRERE CT ,70129 0



Route ID: 028X

FIrSU&@ SLUACIL

Run Description: FROM KARR HS - EB--RTE 2

RunID: 064.902 Assign  Assign
stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
03:44PM Deadhead - 13101 CARRERE CT ,70129 0 0
03:44PM 13101 CARRERE CT ,70129 0 0
04:10PM SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0 13
04:25 PM  MARAIS ST & ST ROCH AVE 0 13
04:27 PM N CLAIBORNE AVE ,70117 & FRANKLIN AVE ,7011 1 12
04:28 PM  SPAIN ST & N JOHNSON ST 3 9
04:31 PM  FRANKLIN AVE , 70117 & N ROCHEBLAVE ST 3 6
04:33PM INDUSTRY ST & PAINTERS ST 0 6
04:35PM FRANKLIN AVE & VERBENA ST 3 3
04:38 PM MIRABEAU AVE & PRESS DR 2 1
04:42PM CONGRESS DR & MADRID ST 1 0
04:59 PM 13101 CARRERE CT ,70129 0 0



IIrSt@ dDTUACIL

Route ID: 029X Run Description: TO KARR HS - EB--RTE 3

RuniD: 064.803 Assign  Assign
stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
06:20 AM 13101 CARRERE CT ,70129 0 0
06:40 AM LEONIDAS ST & BELFAST ST 3 3
06:45 AM GENERAL OGDEN ST & GREEN ST 7 10
06:52 AM BURDETTE ST & GREEN ST 0 10
06:55 AM  HILLARY ST & ZIMPEL ST 1 11
07:01 AM  CALHOUN ST & FONTAINEBLEAU DR 1 12
07:03 AM S CLAIBORNE AVE & UPPERLINE ST 3 15
07:07 AM DELACHAISE ST & S GALVEZ ST 1 16
07:08 AM S ROMAN ST & TOLEDANO ST 1 17
07:09 AM S GALVEZ ST & MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD 7 24
07:12AM  1ST ST,70125 & WILLOW ST 2 26
07:15AM S LIBERTY ST & THALIA ST 5 31
07:17 AM  BARONNE ST & FELICITY ST 1 32
07:19 AM JACKSON AVE & SIMON BOLIVAR AVE 2 34
07:22 AM DANNEEL ST,70115 & WASHINGTON AVE 11 45
07:28 AM  PENISTON ST & S SARATOGA ST 7 52
07:38 AM  ANNUNCIATION ST & ST MARY ST 5 57
08:15AM SCHOOL: KARR-4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0

08:41 AM 13101 CARRERE CT ,70129 0



r1rst@ duuacnt

Route ID: 029X Run Description: FROM KARR HS - EB--RTE 3

RunID: 064.903 Assign  Assign
stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
03:44 PM  Deadhead - 13101 CARRERE CT ,70129 0 0
03:44 PM 13101 CARRERE CT ,70128 0 0
04:10 PM SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0 57
04:22PM  ANNUNCIATION ST & ST MARY ST 5 52
04:28PM  PENISTON ST & S SARATOGA ST 7 45

04:32PM  DANNEEL ST,70115 & WASHINGTON AVE 11 34
04:34 PM  JACKSON AVE & SIMON BOLIVAR AVE 2 32
04:35PM BARONNE ST & FELICITY ST 1 31
04:38 PM S LIBERTY ST & THALIA ST 5 26
04:41PM  1ST ST,70125 & WILLOW ST 2 24
04:44PM S GALVEZ ST & MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD 7 17
04:46 PM S ROMAN ST & TOLEDANO ST 1 16
04:47 PM DELACHAISE ST & S GALVEZ ST 1 15
04:51 PM S CLAIBORNE AVE & UPPERLINE ST 3 12
04:54 PM  CALHOUN ST & FONTAINEBLEAU DR 1 11
04:59 PM  HILLARY ST & ZIMPEL ST 1 10
05:02PM BURDETTE ST & GREEN ST 0 10
05:05 PM GENERAL OGDEN ST & GREEN ST 7

05:08 PM LEONIDAS ST & BELFAST ST 3

05:27 PM 13101 CARRERE CT ,70128 0



Route ID: 030X

Run Description: TO KARR HS - EB--RTE 4

RunID: 064.804 Assign  Assign
Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
06:37 AM 13101 CARRERE CT,70129 0 0
06:53 AM SENATE ST & ST BERNARD AVE 0 0
06:55 AM  ALLEN TOUSSAINT BLVD & ST BERNARD AVE 0 0
06:59 AM PRATT DR & PRESSBURG DR 1 1
07:03 AM  PARIS AVE & SENATE ST 3 4
07:05 AM  PARIS AVE & ST DENIS ST 3 7
07:07 AM  GENTILLY BLVD & SERANTINE ST 1 8
07:09 AM N BROAD AVE & D'ABADIE ST 1 9
07:12 AM AP TUREAUD AVE & HOPE ST 4 13
07:17 AM  DREUX AVE & FRANKLIN AVE 5 18
07:19 AM  FRANKLIN AVE & MADRID ST 1 19
07:23 AM BURBANK DR & ST ANTHONY AVE 2 21
07:26 AM  ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE & FILMORE AVE 4 25
07:29 AM ST ANTHONY AVE & SUMPTER ST 1 26
07:32 AM  ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE & TREASURE ST 3 29
07:42 AM PAUGER ST & N GALVEZ ST 7 36
07:45 AM ST BERNARD AVE & N ROBERTSON ST 1 37
08:15 AM SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0 0
0

08:41 AM

13101 CARRERE CT ,70129

o



Route ID: 030X

Run Description: FROM KARR HS - EB--RTE 4

RuniID: 064.904 Assign  Assign
Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
03:44 PM  Deadhead - 13101 CARRERE CT ,70129 0 0
03:44 PM 13101 CARRERE CT ,70129 0 0
04:10 PM  SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0 37
04:23 PM ST BERNARD AVE & N ROBERTSON ST 1 36
04:25 PM  PAUGER ST & N GALVEZ ST 7 29
04:27 PM  ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE & TREASURE ST 3 26
04:30 PM ST ANTHONY AVE & SUMPTER ST 1 25
04:33 PM  ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE & FILMORE AVE 4 21
04:35PM BURBANK DR & ST ANTHONY AVE 2 19
04:39 PM  FRANKLIN AVE & MADRID ST 1 18
04:41PM  DREUX AVE & FRANKLIN AVE 5 13
04:48 PM AP TUREAUD AVE & HOPE ST 4 9
04:50 PM N BROAD AVE & D'ABADIE ST 1 8
04:52PM  GENTILLY BLVD & SERANTINE ST 1 7
04:53 PM  PARIS AVE & ST DENIS ST 3 4
04:54 PM  PARIS AVE & SENATE ST 3 1
04:56 PM  SENATE ST & ST BERNARD AVE 0 1
04:59 PM  ALLEN TOUSSAINT BLVD & ST BERNARD AVE 0 1
05:02PM  PRATT DR & PRESSBURG DR 1 0
0 0

05:20 PM

13101 CARRERE CT,70129



PIrst@w duacnt

Route ID: 027X Run Description: TO KARR HS - EB--RTE §

Run ID: 064.805 Assign  Assign
3top Time Description Stop Load Run Load
06:45 AM 13101 CARRERE CT ,70129 0 0
07:05AM CROWDER BLVD & HUNTINGTON PARK DR 1 1
07:10 AM  BENSON ST & DINKINS ST 8 9
07:14 AM  MAYO BLVD & CURRAN BLVD 8 17
07:16 AM  ARBOR DR,70126 & MAYO BLVD ,70126-AM 0 17
07:19 AM  MARTIN DR & MORRISON RD 2 19
07:23 AM CURRAN BLVD & KEATS ST 4 23
07:25 AM CURRAN BLVD & W LAVERNE ST 1 24
07:29 AM  MORRISON RD ,70126/GEORGETOWN APTS 2 26
07:32AM DWYER RD & MAJESTIC OAKS DR 12 38
07:34 AM  DREUX AVE ,70126 & STEMWAY DR ,70126-AM 0 38
07:36 AM  ALOST ST,70126 & DOWNMAN RD ,70126-AM 3 41
08:10 AM SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0

08:36 AM 13101 CARRERE CT ,70129 0



PIrstes dIUAcnt

Route ID: 027X Run Description: FROM KARR HS - EB--RTE 5

RunID: 064.905 Assign  Assign
stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
03:44 PM Deadhead - 13101 CARRERE CT ,70129 0 0
03:44PM 13101 CARRERE CT ,70129 0 0
04:10 PM SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0 38
04:29PM DREUX AVE ,70126 & STEMWAY DR ,70126-AM 0 38
04:30 PM DWYER RD & MAJESTIC OAKS DR 12 26
04:334 PM  MORRISON RD ,70126/GEORGETOWN APTS 2 24
04:36 PM CURRAN BLVD & W LAVERNE ST 1 23
04:37 PM CURRAN BLVD & KEATS ST 4 19
04:39PM  MARTIN DR & MORRISON RD 2 17
04:42PM MAYO BLVD & CURRAN BLVD 8 9
04:45PM BENSON ST & DINKINS ST 8 1
04:49 PM CROWDER BLVD & HUNTINGTON PARK DR 1 0
04:58 PM 13101 CARRERE CT ,70129 0 0



First @ Student

Route ID: 023X Run Description: TO KARR HS- EB--RTE 6

Run ID: 064.806 Assign  Assign
Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
06:31 AM 13101 CARRERE CT ,70129 0 0
06:50 AM  FLEUR DE LIS DR & W HARRISON AVE 0 0
07:07 AM  LIVINGSTON ST & PALM ST 2 2
07:11 AM  LEONIDAS ST & OLEANDER ST 2 4
07:14 AM  PALMETTO ST & LEONIDAS ST 1 5
07:18 AM  TULANE AVE & S HENNESSEY ST 1 6
07:23 AM  DREXEL DR & PINE ST 0 6
07:27 AM  BAUDIN ST & S NORMAN FRANCIS PKY 3 S
07:31 AM S BROAD AVE & PERDIDO ST 3 12
07:35AM N DUPRE ST & ST ANN ST 1 13
07:39 AM  CONTIST & N GALVEZ §T 2 15
07:41 AM N MIRO ST,70119 & MAGIC ST 6 21
07:46 AM N MIRO ST & ST PHILIP ST 3 24
07:51 AM  BIENVILLE AVE & N CLAIBORNE AVE 2 26
08:05 AM SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0 0
08:31 AM 13101 CARRERE CT ,70129 0 0



Route ID: 023X Run Description: FROM KARR HS- EB--RTE 6

RunID: 064.906 Assign  Assign
Stop Load Run Load

Stop Time Description
03:44 PM  Deadhead - 13101 CARRERE CT ,70129 0 0
04:10 PM SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0 26
04:21 PM COMMERCE ST & NOTRE DAME ST 0 26
04:26 PM  BIENVILLE AVE & N CLAIBORNE AVE 2 24
04:30 PM N MIRO ST & ST PHILIP ST 3 21
04:31PM N MIRO ST ,70119 & MAGIC ST 6 15
04:32PM CONTI ST & N GALVEZ ST 2 13
04:35 PM N DUPRE ST & ST ANN ST 1 12
04:38 PM S BROAD AVE & PERDIDO ST 3 9
04:41 PM  BAUDIN ST & S NORMAN FRANCIS PKY 3 6
04:44PM  DREXEL DR & PINE ST 0 6
04:47PM  TULANE AVE & S HENNESSEY ST 1 5
04:51 PM  PALMETTO ST & LEONIDAS ST 1 4
04:53 PM LEONIDAS ST & OLEANDER ST 2 2
04:58 PM  LIVINGSTON ST & PALM ST 2 0
0 0

05:06 PM

FLEUR DE LIS DR & W HARRISON AVE



Route ID: 025X Run Description: TO KARR EB--RTE 7

RuniD: 064.807 Assign Assign
Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
06:05 AM 13101 CARRERE CT ,70129 0 0
06:19 AM MURANO RD & OLD SPANISH TRL ]
06:31 AM  ALCEE FORTIER BLVD & PELTIER ST 2
06:41 AM 13707 CHEF MENTEUR BLVD 5
06:46 AM DWYER RD & MICHOUD BLVD 9

0
2
3
4
06:50 AM  MICHOUD BLVD & N LEMANS ST 3
06:55 AM W CAVELIER DR & MICHOUD BLVD 1 13
06:58 AM  ADVENTURE AVE & MICHOUD BLVD 3 16
07:05AM  BULLARD AVE & |-10 SERVICE RD 0 16
07:12AM N PARKWOOD CT & WRIGHT RD 1 17
07:18 AM  PAPANIA DR & PRESSBRG ST 3 20
07:21 AM  PRESSBURG ST & CARDENAS DR 1 21
07:26 AM HAMMOND ST & READ BLVD 8 29
07:30 AM  CITRUS DR & HAMMOND ST 1 30
08:10 AM SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0
08:36 AM 13101 CARRERE CT,70129 0



Route ID: 025X Run Description: FROM KARR EB--RTE 7

Runl1D: 064.907 Assign  Assign
Stop Load Run Load

Stop Time Description _ ,
03:44 PM  Deadhead - 13101 CARRERE CT ,70129 0
03:44 PM 13101 CARRERE CT,70129 0 0
04:10 PM  SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0 30
04:49 PM  CITRUS DR & HAMMOND ST 1 29
04:51 PM  HAMMOND ST & READ BLVD 8 21
04:55 PM  PRESSBURG ST & CARDENAS DR 1 20
04:57 PM  PAPANIA DR & PRESSBRG ST 3 17
04:59 PM N PARKWOOD CT & WRIGHT RD 1 16
05:02PM  BULLARD AVE & I-10 SERVICE RD 0 16
05:08 PM W CAVELIER DR & MICHOUD BLVD 1 15
05:09 PM  ADVENTURE AVE & MICHOUD BLVD 3 12
05:13PM  MICHOUD BLVD & N LEMANS ST 3 9
05:16 PM  DWYER RD & MICHOUD BLVD 4 5
05:20 PM 13707 CHEF MENTEUR BLVD 3 2
05:23PM  ALCEE FORTIER BLVD & PELTIER ST 2 0
05:35PM  MURANO RD & OLD SPANISH TRL 0 0
0 0

05:50 PM

[al:Fial-YiaTals 1r]

13101 CARRERE CT ,70129

[= TN



Route ID: 024X

PIISUE DIUACIT

Run Description: TO KARR HS-EB --RTE 8

Run ID: 064.808 Assign  Assign
stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
07:02AM 13101 CARRERE CT ,70129 0
07:15 AM  LOUISA ST & BENEFIT ST 7 7
07:20 AM DESIRE ST, 70117 & N TONTI ST 1 8
07:23 AM N TONTI ST & INDEPENDENCE ST 1 9
07:26 AM N CLAIBORNE AVE & LOUISA ST 5 14
07:33 AM N DORGENOIS ST & TENNESSEE ST 1 15
07:37 AM N GALVEZ ST & GORDON ST 0 15
07:40 AM LAMANCHE ST & ST CLAUDE AVE 5 20
07:44 AM N CLAIBORNE AVE, 70117 & TENNESSEE ST 4 24
08:15AM SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0 0
08:41 AM 13101 CARRERE CT ,70129 0 0



PIISt@ dDIUJCII

Route ID: 024X Run Description: FROM KARR HS-EB --RTE 8

Run ID: 064.908 Assign  Assign
stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
03:44PM Deadhead - 13101 CARRERE CT ,70129 0 0
04:10 PM SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0 24
04:29 PM N CLAIBORNE AVE, 70117 & TENNESSEE ST 4 20
04:33PM LAMANCHE ST & ST CLAUDE AVE 5 15
04:36 PM N GALVEZ ST & GORDON ST 0 15
04:40 PM N DORGENOIS ST & TENNESSEE ST 1 14
04:45 PM N CLAIBORNE AVE & LOUISA ST 5 9
04:49PM N TONTI ST & INDEPENDENCE ST 1 8
04:50 PM DESIRE ST, 70117 & N TONTI ST 1 7
04:53 PM LOUISA ST & BENEFIT ST 7 0



Route ID: 031X

FIrst@r duacnt

Run Description: TO KARR HS--RTE 9 EB

RuniD: 064.809 Assign  Assign
stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
06:58 AM 13101 CARRERE CT ,70129 0 0
07:05AM BUNDY RD & DWYER RD 1 1
07:09AM CHEF MENTEUR BLVD & CAMELOT DR 0 1
07:12AM CHEF MENTEUR BLVD & CROWDER BLVD 2 3
07:16 AM  HAMMOND ST & LAINE AVE 1 4
07:19AM DWYERRD & VIOLA ST 3 7
07:22 AM  GRANT ST & WILSON AVE 8 15
07:25 AM  CHANTILLY DR & WARFIELD ST 1 16
08:15AM SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0

08:41 AM 13101 CARRERE CT ,70129 0 0



ISt dIUGOIt

Route ID: 031X Run Description: FROM KARR HS--RTE 9 EB

RunID: 064.909 Assign  Assign
Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
03:44PM  Deadhead - 13101 CARRERE CT ,70129 0 0
04:10PM SCHOOL: KARR-4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0 16
04:28 PM  CHANTILLY DR & WARFIELD ST 1 15
04:31 PM  GRANT ST & WILSON AVE 8 7
04:32PM DWYERRD & VIOLA ST 3 4
04:35PM  HAMMOND ST & LAINE AVE 1 3
04:37 PM  CHEF MENTEUR BLVD & CROWDER BLVD 2 1
04:39PM CHEF MENTEUR BLVD & CAMELOT DR 0 1
04:42PM BUNDY RD & DWYER RD 1 0



FIISt@ dLuacnt

Route ID: 085X Run Description: TO KARR HS -WB--RTE 1

Run ID: 064.001 Assign  Assign
stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
07:31 AM  Deadhead - SCHOOL: HARTE- 5300 BERKLEY DR 0 0
07:40 AM NUNEZ ST & SOCRATES ST 15 15
07:42AM BODENGER BLVD & MARDI GRAS BLVD 6 21
07:44 AM LB LANDRY AVE & WALL BLVD 7 28
07:46 AM HENDEE ST & LB LANDRY AVE 6 34
08:15AM SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0 0



FITSTE DTUACTIT

Route ID: 085X Run Description: FROM KARR HS -WB--RTE 1

Run ID: 064.101 Assign  Assign
stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
04:00 PM  Deadhead - 1235 PETERS RD ,70058 0 0
04:10 PM SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0 34
04:15PM HENDEE ST & LB LANDRY AVE 6 28
04:16 PM LB LANDRY AVE & WALL BLVD 7 21
04:17 PM BODENGER BLVD & MARDI GRAS BLVD 6 15

04:18 PM  NUNEZ ST & SOCRATES ST 15 0



IS dIUJACIIT

Route ID: 079X Run Description: TO KARR HS - WB--RTE 2

uniID: 064.002 Assign  Assign
stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
07:21 AM  Deadhead - SCHOOL: HARTE- 5300 BERKLEY DR 0 0
07:36 AM CLUBHOUSE DR & ENGLISH TURN DR 1 1
07:41 AM ANNADEL CT & ENGLISH TURN DR 1 2
07:53 AM  WOODLAND HWY & BRYSON ST 2 4
08:05AM BLYTHE AVE & PATTERSON DR 0 4
08:08 AM GENERAL MEYER AVE & ERNEST ST 18 22
08:10 AM SULLEN PL & DOVERPL 4 26
08:12AM BRIGHTON PL & WOODLAND DR 15 41

08:15 AM SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0 0



FIISte SLuacnt

Route ID: 079X Run Description: FROM KARR HS - WB--RTE 2

Run iD: 064.102 Assign  Assign
stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
04:00 PM  Deadhead - 1235 PETERS RD ,70058 0 0
04:10 PM  SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0 41
04:12PM BRIGHTON PL & WOODLAND DR 15 26
04:14PM  SULLEN PL & DOVER PL 4 22
04:16 PM GENERAL MEYER AVE & ERNEST ST 18 4
04:20 PM  BLYTHE AVE & PATTERSON DR 0 4
04:34 PM  WOODLAND HWY & BRYSON ST 2 2
04:42PM CLUBHOUSE DR & ENGLISH TURN DR 1 1
04:47 PM  ANNADEL CT & ENGLISH TURN DR 1 0



First® Student

Route ID: 078X Run Description: TO KARR HS - WB--RTE 3
Assign  Assign

Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
07:41 AM  Deadhead - SCHOOL: HARTE- 5300 BERKLEY DR 0 0
07:48 AM FARRAGUT ST & GENERAL MEYER AVE 8 8
07:51 AM  DIANA ST & MERRILL ST 3 11
07:54 AM  DIANA ST & ODEON AVE 13 24
07:57 AM  GENERAL MEYER AVE & SOUTHLAWN BLVD 18 42
08:11 AM  PATTERSON DR & RICHLAND RD 12 54
08:15 AM SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0

08:32 AM 1235 PETERS RD ,70058 0

nomMaININA2 Page 2



First® Student

Route ID: 078X Run Description: FROM KARR HS - WB--RTE 3
Assign  Assign

Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
03:58 PM  Deadhead - 1235 PETERS RD ,70058 0 0
04:10 PM SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0 54
04:13PM PATTERSON DR & RICHLAND RD 12 42
04:16 PM GENERAL MEYER AVE & SOUTHLAWN BLVD 18 24
04:18 PM  DIANA ST & ODEON AVE 13 11
04:21 PM  DIANA ST & MERRILL ST 3 8

04:23 PM  FARRAGUT ST & GENERAL MEYER AVE 8

NnoNsINANA Pana A



ISt DTUJCIt

Route ID: 081X Run Description: TO KARR HS - WB--RTE 4

RunID: 064.004 Assign  Assign
dtop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
07:49 AM  Deadhead - SCHOOL: HARTE- 5300 BERKLEY DR 0 0
07:52 AM MAPLE LEAF DR & WOODLAND DR 27 27
07:55AM SULLEN PL & STRATFORD PL 9 36
07:56 AM  SULLEN PL & KINGSTON CT 9 45

08:15 AM SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0 0



FI1rst@ dIugent

Route ID: 081X Run Description:. FROM KARR HS - WB--RTE 4

RuniD: 064.104 Assign Assign
stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
04:00 PM  Deadhead - 1235 PETERS RD ,70058 0 0
04:10PM SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0 45
04:13PM  SULLEN PL & KINGSTON CT 9 36
04:14PM  SULLEN PL & STRATFORD PL 9 27

04:15PM  MAPLE LEAF DR & WOODLAND DR 27 0



PIrst@¥ dluacit

Route ID: 086X Run Description: TO KARR HS - WB--RTE §

unID: 064.005 Assign  Assign
3top Time Description Stop Load Run Load
07:55 AM  Deadhead - SCHOOL: HARTE- 5300 BERKLEY DR 0 0
08:02AM SUMNER ST & MARDI GRAS BLVD 7 7
08:05 AM FARRAGUT ST & MARDI GRAS BLVD 8 15
08:06 AM LAWRENCE ST & SHIRLEY DR 11 26
08:07 AM  SHIRLEY DR & VESPASIAN BLVD 5 31
08:09AM PACE BLVD & VESPASIAN BLVD 4 35

08:15AM SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0 0



PIrSt@ dLUACNt

Route ID: 086X Run Description: FROM KARR HS - WB--RTE 6§

RunID: 064.105 Assign Assign
stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
03:58 PM Deadhead - 1235 PETERS RD ,70058 0 0
04:10 PM  SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0 35
04:13PM PACE BLVD & VESPASIAN BLVD 4 31
04:15PM  SHIRLEY DR & VESPASIAN BLVD 5 26
04:17 PM LAWRENCE ST & SHIRLEY DR 11 15
04:19 PM  FARRAGUT ST & MARDI GRAS BLVD 8

04:20 PM  SUMNER ST & MARDI GRAS BLVD 7 0



PIrstar dluaent

Route ID: 090X Run Description: TO KARR HS - WB--RTE 6

Run ID: 064.006 Assign  Assign
stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load
07:38 AM  Deadhead - SCHOOL: HARTE- 5300 BERKLEY DR 0 0
07:45AM  MURL ST & MAGELLAN ST 19 19
07:46 AM MURL ST & WALL BLVD 23 42
07:48 AM CYPRESS ACRES DR & VESPASIAN BLVD 9 51
07:49 AM WESTBEND PKY & VESPASIAN BLVD 5 56

08:15AM SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0 0



PIrSteP dDIUACIL

Route ID: 090X Run Description: FROM KARR HS - WB--RTE 6

RunID: 064.106 Assign Assign
stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
03:58 PM  Deadhead - 1235 PETERS RD ,70058 0 0
04:10 PM SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0 56
04:12PM WESTBEND PKY & VESPASIAN BLVD 5 51
04:13PM CYPRESS ACRES DR & VESPASIAN BLVD 9 42
04:15PM MURL ST & WALL BLVD 23 19

04:15PM MURL ST & MAGELLAN ST 19 0



FIrst@r duacit

Route ID: 077X Run Description: TO KARR HS-WB-RTE 7

RunID: 064.007 Assign  Assign
stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
08:05 AM  Deadhead - SCHOOL: HARTE- 5300 BERKLEY DR 0 0
08:06 AM BERKLEY DR & HUNTLEE DR 30 30
08:09 AM MACARTHUR BLVD & RUE PARC FONTAINE 36 66
08:11 AM ETON & BERKLEY 17 83
08:14 AM CHELSEA DR & NORLAND AVE 12 95
08:16 AM CHELSEA DR & GENERAL MEYER AVE 12 107
08:20 AM SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0 0

08:36 AM 1235 PETERS RD ,70058 0 0



FIrst@ dluacnt

Route ID: 077X Run Description: FROM KARR HS-WB--RTE 7

Run ID: 064.107 Assigh  Assign
stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
04:05 PM Deadhead - BEHRMAN HWY & MARR AVE 0 0
04:10 PM SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0 107
